## HB0210HS001

```
1
    Page 1-line 9
                      After "33-11-103" delete balance of line and
 2
                       insert "(a) and (b) and 33-11-105(a)"
 3
 4
    Page 1-line 10
                      Delete "33-11-111".
 5
 6
    Page 2-line 2 Delete ", four (4) of whom".
 7
 8
    Page 2-line 3 and 4 Delete all new language.
9
    Page 2-line 6
10
                      Delete "<u>appointed</u>".
11
12
    Page 2-line 11
                      Delete "appointed".
13
14
    Page 2-line 14
                       After "services." insert "One (1) member shall
15
                       be a grantor of credit operating in the state
                       that engages or has engaged the services of a
16
17
                       Wyoming licensed collection agency.".
18
19
    Page 2-line 15
                      After "board" delete balance of line.
20
21
    Page 2-line 23
                      Delete "appointed".
22
23
    Page 3-line 1
                      Delete "appointed".
24
25
    Page 3-line 5 Delete "appointed".
26
27
    Page 3-lines 9 through 23 Delete entirely.
28
    Page 4-lines 1 through 7 Delete entirely.
29
30
31
    Page 4-line 14
                      Delete "<u>complete</u>".
32
33
    Page 4-line 23 Delete entirely.
34
35
    Page 5-lines 1 through 11 Delete entirely.
36
    Page 6-line 5
37
                      Delete "is" and insert "and 4 are". GREEAR,
38
                       CHAIRMAN
39
```